(Jelcome!

to Michels Pizzeria!
Please enjoy your stay

~

Opening hours

Mo:  5:30pm - 10:00pm
’8 Tue: 5:30pm - 10:00pm

Wed: 5:30pm - 10:00pm
Thu: Closed
Fr: 5:30pm - 10:00pm
SS

)

‘g( Sa: 5:30pm - 10:30pm N
Su: 5:30pm - 10:00pm

a Our kitchen is open until 8:45pm

e

MICHEL'S

Pizzena
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055
056
057
058
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064
065
066
067

082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091

(fon Alcoholic

Water

Cola", Fanta®, Sprite, Spezi®"
Apple-, Orange-, Blackcurrant-, Cherry Juice
Apple-, Orange-, Blackcurrant-, Cherry Spritzer

Bitter Lemon

Beer \,...7

Pils
Export i
Hefeweizen (yeast beer) ¢
Kristallweizen (clear yeast beer) ‘
_ -
Dark weizen (dark yeast beer)
- ¥ N

'
Cpirttg
Ouzo
Amaretto
Asbach
Obstler
Fernet Branca
Campari® + Orange juice or Soda
Grappa®
Ramazotti
Sambuca

Martini

1,90 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
2,80 €
2,80 €

3,00 €

1,80 €
2,00 €
1,80 €
1,80 €
2,80 €

2,00 €

2,40 €

2,80 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €

4,70 €
4,70 €
4,70 €
4,70 €

3,40 €

2,80 €

2,80 €
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071

072
074
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077
078
079
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080

091
092
093
094

italien red wineg

Lambrusco®

Merlot®

italien white wineg

Frascati®

Chardonnay®

R@géona/ german wines

Riesling®

Trollinger with Lemberger®

WeiRherbst® FURS—EEAN FASS

HOHENLOHE
Schorle® (wine mixed with sparkling water)

Houce winec

Redwine, Whitewine or WeiBherbst (Rose)®

Procecco

Prosecco® 3,20 €

Hot drinks

Coffee™
Espresso”

Cappuccino™

Tea

4,80 €
4,80 €

4,80 €
4,80 €

4,80 €
4,80 €
4,80 €
3,20 €

4,20 €

16,00 €

2,80 €
2,30 €
2,80 €
2,20 €



001

002

003

004

Ctarters and calads

Mixed Salad 750 €
fresh seasonal salad with fine herb dressing®’@©0

Italian salad 7,90 €

with tuna, egg, and fine herb dressing?" @@

Farmer salad 790 €
with feta cheese and fine herb dressing?”@?6

Pizza rolls®?

12,90 €

13,50 €

13,50 €

4,50 €



007

008

009

011

012

014

016

017

020

Pacta

Spaghetti Napoli
with tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese
with minced meat and tomato sauce

Tortellini Pana
with cream and ham"®

Tortellini Bolognese
with minced meat and tomato sauce

Spaghetti Mare
with seafood

Pene Arrabiata
with tomatoes and hot peppers?

Makkaroni Bolognese
with minced meat and tomato sauce

Spaghetti alio e olio
with garlic and olive oil (spicy)

Lasagne
with minced meat and tomato sauce

* all our pasta and pizza dough contain wheat flour

13,50 €

13,50 €

14,50 €

12,50 €

13,50 €

12,50 €

13,50 €



022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

031

033

034

036

Plzza

Pizza bread
with tomatoes and garlic

Pizza Margherita
with cheese and tomato sauce

Pizza Salami
with cheese, tomato sauce and salami®® @8

Pizza Ham
with cheese, tomato sauce and ham™®

Pizza Mushrooms-Artichokes
with cheese, tomato sauce, fresh champignons and artichokes

Pizza Ham-Salami
with cheese, tomato sauce, ham® and salami"® @08

Pizza Salami-Paprika
with cheese, tomato sauce, salami®"®?9@® naprika and onions

Pizza Ham-Mushrooms
with cheese, tomato sauce, ham™® and fresh champignons

Pizza Mare
with cheese, tomato sauce and seafood

Pizza Tuna
with cheese, tomato sauce, tuna and onions

Pizza Hawaii
with cheese, tomato sauce, ham™® and pineapple

Pizza Mozzarella
with tomatoes and mozzarella

Pizza Salami-Ham-Special

with cheese, tomato sauce, salami’®@9@8 Kham®B) gnions, olives"® and
mild peppers

* all our pasta and pizza dough contain wheat flour

12,90 €

12,90 €

13,50 €

13,50 €

13,50 €

13,50 €

14,50 €

13,90 €

13,50 €

12,90 €

13,90 €



038

039

040

122

123

126

Plzza

Pizza Feta
with cheese, tomato sauce, feta, olives"® and paprika

Pizza Anchovy

with cheese, tomato sauce, anchovies, olives"™ and garlic (spicy)

Pizza Diavolo
with cheese, tomato sauce, ham™®, egg, peppers, garlic (spicy)

Pizza Calzone
with cheese, tomato sauce, ham®®, fresh champignons, egg and artichokes

Pizza Four Seasons

with cheese, tomato sauce, ham™®, fresh champignons, paprika, artichokes
and garlic

Pizza Spezial a la Michel
seafood, shrimp, tuna, anchovies, garlic (spicy)

Each additional ingredient

* all our pasta and pizza dough contain wheat flour

13,50 €

13,50 €

13,50 €

13,50 €

13,90 €

14,50 €

0,50 €



Deccert

Mévenpick ice cream@®
Choclate, Vanilla?, Strawberry

Alle all prices include VAT

Additives: Pwith preservative, @with colorant, ®with antioxidant, “with sweetener saccharin, ®with sweetener
cyclamate, ©with sweetener aspartame, contains. source of phenylalanine, Pwith sweetener acesulfame, ®with
phosphate, ®sulphurized, “containing quinine, “’containing caffeine, "with flavour enhancer, “@blackened, “waxed
Allergens: ®gluten-containing cereals (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut, hybrid strains), ?’crustaceans, ®?eggs and
egg products, @fish and fish products, ?’Peanuts and peanut products, ®Soy and soy products, ?®Milk/lactose

@ Celery and celery products, ®Mustard and mustard products, ®Sesame seeds, ®”Sulphur dioxide and sulphites,
&Y upins, ®?mollusks

per
scoop

1,50 €



